
DRINKS MENU

WATER AND SOFT DRINKS

SOLAN DE CABRAS

PEPSI

PEPSI ZERO 

LIPTON

ORANGE AQUARADE

LEMON AQUARADE

SPARKLING SOLAN DE CABRAS  

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

REDBULL

ORANGE SCHWEPPES 

SEVEN UP

LEMON SCHWEPPES

3.30

2.50

2.50

2.50

TONIC SCHWEPPES 2.50

FRESH ORANGE JUICE 2.50

LA CASERA SODA 

APPLE JUICE

CACAOLAT

PINEAPPLE JUICE

3.30

2.50

2.50

2.50

PEACH JUICE 2.50

SAN MIGUEL GLASS 33cl

SAN MIGUEL RADLER GLASS

SAN MIGUEL RADLER JUG

SAN MIGUEL MAGNA TOASTED 0,0

BEER

SAN MIGUEL JUG 50cl

3.00

5.00

3.00

5.00

3.00

CORONA

ALHAMBRA RESERVA ROJA 

SAN MIGUEL GLUTEN-FREE 3.00

3.50

3.50

ALHAMBRA RESERVA 1925 3.50

RED CANASTA 

BANDARRA

APERITIFS

WHITE PANDO 3.30

3.30

3.80

APEROL SPRITZ

CAMPARI SPRITZ

7.50

7.50

RED CINZANO 3.50

RED WINE SANGRIA

TINTO DE VERANO

SANGRIA

19.50

17.604.50

4.90

WHITE WINE SANGRIA 19.504.90

CAVA SANGRIA 21.505.50

MOJITO

PIÑA COLADA

COCKTAILS

STRAWBERRY MOJITO 

9.00

9.00

9.00

STRAWBERRY FROZEN MARGARITA

FROZEN MARGARITA 9.00

9.00

ESPRESSO

CARAJILLO

COFFEE & TEA

CORTADO

1.70

1.80

3.00

COFFE WITH MILK

TRIFASICO 3.20

2.00

AMERICANO

BOMBON COFFEE

CAPUCCINO

2.00

2.50

2.30

COLACAO

IRISH COFFEE 7.50

2.20

ORGANIC SPICED INFUSION WITH TURMERIC 2.50

ORGANIC HERBAL INFUSION WITH MINT

ORGANIC GREEN TEA FROM YUNNAN

ORGANIC FRUIT INFUSION WITH NORDIC BLUEBERRY

2.50

2.50

2.50

ORGANIC BLACK TEA WITH BERGAMOT

ORGANIC ROOIBOS INFUSION WITH FRENCH VANILLA 2.50

2.50

ORGANIC HERBAL INFUSION WITH CHAMOMILE &
LINDEN

2.50

PACHARÁN

ANÍS DEL MONO

LIQUEURS

5.00

5.003.00

3.00

HERBS 5.003.00

RICE LIQUEUR 5.003.00

YELLOW CHARTREUSE 

CREMA DE ALBA

7.00

6.003.00

4.00

ORUJO 5.003.00

LIMONCELLO 6.003.00

JÄGERMEISTER 6.004.50

MALIBÚ 6.00

RICARD PASTIS 6.50

ZAFIRO

TANQUERAY

GIN

ZAFIRO PINK

7.50

7.50

8.00

BEEFEATER

TANQUERAY 0,0% 8.00

8.00

SEAGRAM'S

MONKEY 47

BULLDOG

9.00

10.00

12.00

DOS MADERAS 5+3

HAVANA 7

RUM

8.00

10.005.00

4.00

HAVANA 5 8.004.00

DOS MADERAS 5+5 10.005.00

ZACAPA 23 12.007.00

BALLANTINE'S

JAMESON

WHISKEY

8.00

8.004.00

4.00

JOHNNIE WALKER RED 7.504.00

FOUR ROSES 8.004.00

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK 9.005.00

CHIVAS 12 10.005.00

MACALLAN 12 13.008.00

SMIRNOFF

VODKA

7.504.00

ABSOLUT 8.004.00

CIROC 12.007.00

JOSE CUERVO TRADICIONAL

TEQUILA 

7.504.00

DON JULIO REPOSADO 12.007.00


